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Bagaha-l

Ramnagar

Bankatwa
Parsauni Road to
Chandraul

1.000 25376

10.417

2.538

33.334. 10 L
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Bagaha-l

Ramnagar

Gram Balua
Bangla Tolato
Dumari via

2.870 £86.045

29.146

8.605

123.796

Singgai
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Bagaha-1

Ramnagar

Gram Balua to
Chorihariwa
Main Road

0.740 21528

7.810

2.153

31.491
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Bagaha-l

Ramnagar

Gram Pathari to
Dumari

4300 128.180

43.467

12.8138

184.465
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Bagaha-I

Ramnagar

Bakwa
Chandraul -
Parsauni Path

2.000 55.830

18.612

5.583

80.025
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Bagaha-1

Ramnagar

Balua to Baghai
Sakhuani

3630 107.181

33903

10.718

151622
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Ramnagar

Sabaiya Chowk -
Murera via
mahui Path

3.900 115.197

39.452

11.520

166.169
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Lauriya

Telpur to Ram
Nagar Main
Road

1.600 46.596

16.189

4.660

67445
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Bogaha

Lauriya

Parsauna deah
PMGSY Road to
Dewruwa via
Dumara

2.250 54.681

22.671

5.468

82.826
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Lauriya

Gokhula
Lakhanpur t0
Chanpatia
Lauriya PWD
Road Via
Dubaulia

| s5.050

145.706

50.441

14.571

210.718
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Lauriya

PWD BETIAH -
BASWARIA

1.470 37.178

13.920

37718

55.476
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Baggha-1

" Lauriya

REO KATHAIYA
BAG-
PHULWARIA

1500 | 36.462

14719

3.646

54827
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Lauriya

Bagaha-l

~ Lauriya

Sahua tand to
Ramnagar

Lauriya PWD
Road Via =
Bagwariya

4,000 115.838

39.958

11.584

16738
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Lauriya PWD

" Road -

6950 | 176.588

64.844

17.659

Baga].n-l

Maulanagar

- Lauriya

PWD Chanpatia -
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.23.685
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R 15

259.091
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1.940

' 58.386
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Lauriya

6500 | 163343

25.899

16834

211.076
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Bagaha-1

5.000 162.788

50.1286

16279

29253 |
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Kishanganj | Bahadurga | Baisa Road vvia
88 K 1 Mahesh Bathna- 6.180 176.791 61.490 17679 255.960
Birpur
Kishanganj | Bahadurga | Tulsia-Natuapara
89 1 j Road to Bhopla 3.665 98.217 36.633 9.822 144,672
. Beer SPM to
90 Masaurhi | Dhanarua Nanauri 6.030 114.558 29.7112 11.456 155.786
Kistipur to
91 Masaurhi Dhanarua Madhuban via 8.660 230.412 61.562 23.041 315.015
Kosut
Sain Kadirganj to
92 | Masaurhi | Dhanarua Lodipur via 2.000 50.983 14.618 5.008 70.699
Tarwa
Nadwan to
93 | Masaurhi | Dhanarua | Oiyara Patn CH: | 5.600 139.165 38.738 13917 191.820
6.3to 11.55km :
Musnapur 10 :
94 | Masanthi | Dhanarua | Masaurhi Pathto 2400 | 66.046 17.491 6.605 90.142
Telhata
Nadwan to _
95 | Masaurhi | Dhanarua Oiyara Patn CH: 6.300 157.193 45.627 15.719% 218.53%
' 0.00t06.3km
. SPM Road to
96 | Masaurhi | Dhanarua Awdhara . 0.700 20.376 4.632 2038 27.046
bt . Maseurhi Pali . -
97 | Massurhi | Masaurhi Path to Akauna 2.560 55.166 19.632 5.517 30.315- |
98 | Masaurhi Masaurhi 1.034 to Birra 4.000 095.144 32022 9514 136.780
Nadaul :
. ‘ . Bhagwanganj
99 | Masaurhi | Masaurhi Road to Bara 1.630 38.630 14.738 3.863 57231
Mahadalit Tola
100 | Masaurhi | Masaurhi | TO3toPipla | 4500 | 89547 27934 | 8955 | 126436
' Pauwan Village , ‘ TR
101 | Masaurhi - Masaurhi to Madhupur 3475 112.177 31.171 11.218
' (jagdishpur) ‘ ‘
102 | Masaurhi Masaurhi | T08 to Bhakhata | 2.500 68.200 19,001 6.820
Masaurhi . _
103 | Masaurhi | Masourhi | PatiganiRoado ) 1300 | 55675 | 9.565 | 5368
: : Daulatpur
Nadaul Deoria ‘
104 | Masaurhi | Masaurhi | Road to Nagauli 2.340 54.463 19.205 5.446 79.114.
105 |. Hilsa - Islampur Minabazar To 4519 | 79230 44.550 7.923 131.703
Side per Tak.
. Islampur Silao - :
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Chanharivs
ur 3 . 47.230 10.113 $
Eaangar pur ' -
PWD Road To. ‘
114 Hilsa Islampur Sheikh Abdulla 5.548 113.180 54,780 11318 179.278
Chowk 10
| Aun ari -
Constructjon of
" I Approach Roag-
from

Rura| Roag
of Cheran to
Villag Dihacs
Construction of

Road from Bena : 'i
mubarakpur i
Road of Pachanyrg 56.530 26.590 5.653 88.773 )
Comer to .
‘ Pachaura Village : ] . )

Chero
Nagarnaisa
PMGSY Road to

Hirdan Bighs |
Hﬁﬂu%
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Harnaut

Hamaut

Nagarnausa-
Chero PW.D
Path ke Vejapati
to Sinduara
Village Via
Chhiddi,
Jagatpur,
Jivanpur

5.000

109.570

50.440

10957

170967
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Harnaut

Harnaut

Bodhnagat-
Sandalpur
R.W.D Path io
Dhimoy Village

1.000

21.900

10.270

2.190

34.360

122

Harnaut

Harnaut

Harnatt-
Saksohara NH
30A Pathto
Landhor Village

Via Mirdahachak

3.000

63,770

30.600

6377

100.747

123

Harnaut‘

Harnaut

Harnaut-Kalyan

to Babbanbigha
Savanhua Vi

Bigha PWD Path

0.930

21,700

9.430

2.170

33300
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Hilsa

Parwalpur

NH 110 Bari
Math to
Bikeampur
Murgawa Road

1.096

25.610

11320

2.561

39.491

125

Hilsa

Barimath to

Parwalpur | Murgawan Road

to Sonchasi

21.450

10.610

2.145

34205

126

Hilsa

Parwalpur

Dumri to
Salalpur Road

2.108

69.690

31,400

108.059

127

Hilsa

Parwalpur

Dumaria Pul to
Uttar Nimi
Gawaspur

Sultanpur Arpa

Path

27

62.800

27.360

6.280

128

Hilsa

Pacwalpur

Akangar Bihar
FWD to
Dhanbaha Road

1222

27.730

12,440

2773

42943

129

Hilsa

Parwalpur |

Ekangar Bihar

Path to Alawan |

4373

43.840

9.480

148.120

130

Hilsa

- Parwalpur

Dhanawan Path
to Shekhpura

Rupaspus |

4512

46.900

9.868

155.448
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Hisa

Parwalpur

Ekangar Bihar
Road to Bisai

‘Bigha Chausanda

1.719

17.690

3.679

58.159

132

Hilsa

Parwalpur

Lalse Bighato
Bhadaul Road

6.500

65.130

14,591

| 225631

133

Noorsaral

Noorsarai | Nalanda Path to

Barakhura

4.346

43.890

8.776

140.426

| 134

Noorsarai

Bihar-Chandi
Road to

3,891

45.100

7195

124245

- pandeychak
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] Noorsarai-
1351 Hamaut | Noorsarai Bhagan Bigha 0.600 14.560 6.100 1.456 22.116
Path to Parasi

Noorsaraj-

. Bhagan Bigha
136 | Hamaut Noorsarai Path to Village 2.500 59.300 25.350 5930 90.580

Nosra

NH31to
137 | Hamawt | Noorsarai Bhakhari via 1.450 31.830 14,880 3183 49,893
Ramdiha -

133 Hamaut Noorsarai | NH 31 to Lohari | 1.800 39,990 18.220 3.999 62,209

Biharsharif

_ . Ekangarsarai
139 Hama_ut Noorsarai Path to Ahiyapur 1.355 29.400 13.650 2.940 45.990
Path

Narkatiaga . Mainatand to
140 nj Mainatand Pakuhawa 3.530 100.058 35.918 10.006 145.982

141 | Notkatiaga [ | Sikia Bariharva 2306 | 63733 | 23817 | 6313 | o392

nj to Enarwa Road
Narkatiaga .. | Bettiah Yogapatti
142 nj Chanpaha Pond To P 3.300 91.673 38346 9.167 139.186
. Triveni Main
La | Norkalioga | poirtand | Cmal T | 2850 7359 | 28880 | 7836 | nsors
Y ‘ Boudhbarwa
144 Na"k:j"ag’ Gaunaha PWDHRT;’“ 3718 | 97786 | 37421 | 9779 | 144986
Narkatiaga . Marjadawa To
145 aj Mainatand Balimmpur . 6.225 266,072 63.193 26.607 _ “355.872
GRAND TOTAL $33.158 | 14487.012 | 5122.3%6 1448.701 |- 21058 569
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